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FEDERACIO CATALANA DE BITLLES | BOWLING

XXIV CAMPIONATS DE CATALUNYA 2021

Classificacio Serie S1

Club
Sweetrade
Sweetrade

Mediterrania

Sweetrade

Nou

Breaking Bowlers

Comarcal

Penedes
Comarcal
Sweetrade

Granollers

Mediterrania
Penedes
Granollers
Xtreme

Breaking Bowlers

Nou

Parella
fngrid Julia / Cristina Sanz
Joan Piqué / Xavier Piqué

Pedro Jiménez / Kristian
Colmenar

Andrés Sanz / Jordi Garcia

José Luis Arteaga / Eduard
Calzada

Rafael Blanco / Enrique
Ledesma

Miquel Rosas / Edgar
Lewtchenko

Oliver Cayuela / Amaro Cayuela
Alexey Prokhrov / Oscar Colom
Gerard Medina / Xavier Mayor

Alex Hernandez / Javier
Herndndez

Jaime Ldpez / Humberto Mauri
Manuel Gil / Francisco Castillo
Joel Tortosa / Eva Pelagio
Carlos Garcia

Antonio Pino / Ramdn Hervas

Jaume Devesa

Categori
Primera
Primera

Segona

Segona

Segona

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera
Tercera
Tercera

Tercera

Tercera
Tercera
Segona
Segona
Tercera

Tercera

P1
438
427

352

388

426

348

377

370

314

373

326

257

344

249

179

204

168

P2
421
371

361

340

312

363

348

285

357

306

297

374

317

190

213

164

155

P3
421
321

396

371

362

381

353

326

378

334

337

372

321

249

197

170

156

dissabte, 29 maig de 2021

P4
367
406

393

383

340

305

393

414

326

320

306

339

330

263

165

163

132

Paginaldel

P5
367
388

360

354

400

372

335

320

398

347

384

341

284

269

177

140

125

P6
383
419

347

357

348

399

340

383

318

320

335

298

352

230

225

167

152

Total
2397
2332

2209

2193

2188

2168

2146

2098
2091
2000

1985

1981
1948
1450
1156
1008

888



